
M.F.D. 1ST SEM., SUMMER 2015

-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :-
FIRST SEMESTER MASTER OF FASHION DESIGN  (CBS) EXAMINATION OF

SUMMER 2015
Day Date Subject

( 562 )

TIME : 02:30 P.M. TO 05:30 P.M.
Thursday 30-04-2015 Fundamentals of Design
Tuesday 05-05-2015 History of World Custume
Thursday 07-05-2015 Textiles Studies
Saturday 09-05-2015 Pattern Making

M.F.D. 2ND SEM., SUMMER 2015

-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :-
SECOND SEMESTER MASTER OF FASHION DESIGN (CBS) EXAMINATION OF

SUMMER 2015
Day Date Subject

( 819 )

TIME : 02:30 P.M. TO 05:30 P.M.
Friday 15-05-2015 Advanced Fashion Illustration
Monday 18-05-2015 History of Fashion
Wednesday 20-05-2015 Weaving & Knitting Technology
Friday 22-05-2015 Grading

M.F.D. 3RD SEM., SUMMER 2015

-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :-
THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF FASHION DESIGN  (CBS) EXAMINATION OF

SUMMER 2015
Day Date Subject

( 563 )

TIME : 02:30 P.M. TO 05:30 P.M.
Saturday 02-05-2015 Garment Production Techniques
Wednesday 06-05-2015 Fashion Marketing
Friday 08-05-2015 Film & Theater Costume
Monday 11-05-2015 Research Methodology and Statistics

M.F.D. 4TH SEM., SUMMER 2015

-: PROGRAMME (WRITTEN) :-
FOURTH SEMESTER MASTER OF FASHION DESIGN  (CBS) EXAMINATION OF

SUMMER 2015
Day Date Subject

( 278 )

TIME : 02:30 P.M. TO 05:30 P.M.
Monday 13-04-2015 Retail Management and Merchandising
Wednesday 15-04-2015 Costume Designing

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

NAGPUR
NAGPUR Controller of Examination

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj
Nagpur University

The name of the Examination Centre is already printed on the Admission Card of each candidate. However, it is notified 
for general information of the candidates that, the seating arrangement for the Examination Centre will be notified separately seven 
days prior to the commencement of the written examination at the respective Examination Centre. The candidates concerned will 
also be able to get the necessary information about his/her Examination Centre from the concerned College of the candidate. 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY


